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Date: 30 — 08 — 2025

CIRCULAR

The Central Library Committee of the college is constituted with the following members for the A.Y: 2025- 2026.

Faculty members:

S.No

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12

13.

Student members:

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Name of the faculty Department
Dr.T.Sambasiva Rao (Convener) CENTRAL LIBRARY
Dr.Sujith kumar rath (Member) CCGT
Mr.S. Vijaya Dasaradha (Member) FED
Mr.G.V..Surya Narayana (Member) ‘ - ASE
Mr.P.Gandhi Prakash (Member) AI&DS
Mr.B. Narasimha Rao (Member) CIVIL

Mr. S.Srinivasa Reddy (Member) CSE

Mr.R. Chiranjeevi (Member) CSM
Ms.B.Lakshmi Thirupathamma (Member) ECE

Dr.Y. Raghuvamsi (Member) EEE
Mrs.M. Hema Latha (Member) IT
Mr.K.Sai Babu (Member) MECH

Mr. B.Kalyan Kumar (Member) MBA

v

A Rohit (Student Member 23761A5641 — 3" Year) ASE
V.H.S Kanakadurga (Student Member 22761A54D0 — 4% Year) AI&DS
Ch.Naga Tejeswini (Student Member 22761A5409 — 4 Year) AI&DS
D.Gopi (Student Member 23765A0105 — 4" Year) CIVIL
L. Thanusha (Student Member 23761A0532 — 3™ Year) CSE

K . Jaya Trisha (Student Member 23761 A05L6 — 3'9 Year) CSE




29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

S. Bhargav

Ch. Yasvanth

U. Ravi Chandra Babu
K.Kavya

S.J Naga Praveen

K. Lekhyanth Babu
K. Prabodh Kumar
N.Lahari

A .Parameswara Reddy
M.Rakesh

T.Jaya Mery

Sk. Mukthiyar Ahmed
K.Anna Prasan

A.Manikanta

Cc: All members

(Student Member 22761 A0516 — 4™ Year) CSE
(Student Member 22761 A05SE2 — 4™ Year) CSE
(Student Member 23761A4261 — 3 Year) CSM
(Student Member 23761A4286 — 3" Year) CSM
(Student Member 23761A0452 — 3™ Year) ECE
(Student Member 23761A0491 — 3™ Year) ECE
(Student Member 23761A04F8 — 3 Year) ECE
(Student Member 22761A0286 — 4™ Year) EEE
(Student Member 22761A0202 — 4" Year) EEE
(Student Member 22761A1238 — 4™ Year) IT
(Student Member 22761A12C8 — 4™ Year) 1T
(Student Member 23761A0354 — 3" Year) MECH
(Student Member 24761E0029 — 2" Year) MBA

(Student Member 24761E0069 — 2" Year) MBA
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