

## LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (ASE, CE, CSE, IT, EEE, ECE &ME)

Approved by AICTE New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada

L.B.ReddyNagar, Mylavaram - 521 230, NTR Dist., Andhra Pradesh, INDIA

Date: 30 – 08 – 2025

## **CIRCULAR**

The Central Library Committee of the college is constituted with the following members for the A.Y: 2025-2026.

## Faculty members:

19.

K . Jaya Trisha

	S.No	Name of the faculty			Department	. 7
	01.	Dr.T.Sambasiva Rao		(Convener)	CENTRAL LIBRARY	
	02.	Dr.Sujith kumar rath		(Member)	CCGT	
	03.	Mr.S. Vijaya Dasaradha		(Member)	FED	
	04.	Mr.G.VSurya Narayana		(Member)	ASE	
	05.	Mr.P.Gandhi Prakash		(Member)	AI&DS	
	06.	Mr.B. Narasimha Rao		(Member)	CIVIL	
	07.	Mr. S.Srinivasa Reddy		(Member)	CSE	
	08.	Mr.R. Chiranjeevi		(Member)	CSM	
	09.	Ms.B.Lakshmi Thirupatha	mma	(Member)	ECE	
	10.	Dr.Y. Raghuvamsi		(Member)	EEE	
	11.	Mrs.M. Hema Latha		(Member)	IT	
	12.	Mr.K.Sai Babu		(Member)	MECH	
	13.	Mr. B.Kalyan Kumar		(Member)	MBA	
,	Student memb	ers:	ý.			
	14.	A.Rohit	(Student	Member 23761A5641 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	ASE	
	15.	V.H.S.Kanakadurga	(Student	Member 22761A54D0 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	AI&DS	
	16.	Ch.Naga Tejeswini	(Student	Member 22761A5409 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	AI&DS	
	17.	D.Gopi	(Student	Member 23765A0105 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	CIVIL	
	18.	L. Thanusha	(Student	t Member 23761A0532 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	CSE	

(Student Member 23761A05L6 – 3<sup>rd d</sup> Year) CSE

20.	S. Bhargav	(Student Member 22761A05I6 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	CSE
21	Ch. Yasvanth	(Student Member 22761A05E2 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	CSE
22.	U. Ravi Chandra Babu	(Student Member 23761A4261 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	CSM
23.	K.Kavya	(Student Member 23761A4286 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	CSM
24.	S.J.Naga Praveen	(Student Member 23761A0452 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	ECE
25.	K. Lekhyanth Babu	(Student Member 23761A0491 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	ECE
26.	K. Prabodh Kumar	(Student Member 23761A04F8 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	ECE
27.	N.Lahari	(Student Member 22761A0286 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	EEE
28.	A.Parameswara Reddy	(Student Member 22761A0202 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	EEE
29.	M.Rakesh	(Student Member 22761A1238 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	IT
30.	T.Jaya Mery	(Student Member 22761A12C8 – 4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	IT
31.	Sk. Mukthiyar Ahmed	(Student Member 23761A0354 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year)	MECH
32.	K.Anna Prasan	(Student Member 24761E0029 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year)	MBA
33.	A.Manikanta	(Student Member 24761E0069 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year)	MBA

Cc: All members

PRINCIPAL